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1. vanadvAnwnaly (General Education) 30 #ihefn

s18¥avIMUvaNgastinArsnsUNdn

A1U1IVINNEUAS

. 4L U AyrdsAunau
INEIUN IYYBIUN L - L3N - X v
NUIBNA NIDNUAIUY
NEUAWNWIINGE (9 viein)
EN 101 | Everyday English 3 -
EN 102 | Social English 3 -
EN 103 | Global English 3 -
NFUVIYIUIMNNBLIVIAN (21 niaefin)
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 -
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 -
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 -
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 -
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 -
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable Development 3 -
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 -
53U 30 NN
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2. wuINIY a1 (Professional Education) 99 %#u28ns

2.1 ngadvunu (Core Courses) 24 wgin

.. 4. MU AyrUsAunau

el GRE 5183231 . N | L Y

KBUIB-NA NIDNUAIUY
DCA 001 | Arts of Storytelling 3 -
DCA 002 | History of World Cinema 3 -
DCA 003 | Arts of Presentation 3 -
DCA 004 | Digital Photography 3 -
DCA 005 | Art Appreciation for Film 3 -
DCA 006 | The Arts and Politics in Cinema 3 -
DCA 007 | Cinema and Literature 3 -
DCA 008 | Introduction to Movie Making 3 -

594 24 | e
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2.2 A Nangiu - Jadu (Major Requirements) 45 vuigfin

. o MU JyrUsAunau
UEIV 5183271 L. LA - X .
BUWNA NIDNUAIUY
FMS 101 | Film Aesthetics 3 -
FMS 102 | Film Production Techniques 3 -
FMS 103 | Basic Acting for Film 3 -
FMS 203 | World Cinema 3 -
FMS 204 | Script Analysis 3 -
FMS 205 | Storytelling for Screenplay 3 -
FMS 206 | Design and Visualization for Film 3 -
FMS 207 | Cinematography 3 -
FMS 208 | Film and Screen Media Industry 3 -
FMS 209 | Fundamental in Post Production 3 -
FMS 300 | Film Production | 3 -
FMS 309 | Film Analysis and Criticism 3 -
FMS 435 | Degree Project Research and 3 -
Development
FMS 436 | Degree Project in Cinematic Arts 3 -
wazLaaNTeY 1 391
FMS 400 | Career Preparation in Screen Media 3 -
%30
FMS 487 | Internship in Film and Screen Media 3 -
Business
323 45 neAn

* FMS 436 Degree Project in Cinematic Arts (Iassnisanstinus@atznimeuns)
Andiunsnanlasenisansinusiiiwnue lngdjianudeimualunisilasnisudnans

[

AnusAaUzn I NeURNS P9l
1. dnfnwnaramedou deududnfnwduln 4 winilu
2. f9aangloudvn FMS 435 nnsidenaziaunlasanisanstnus Tuniansanwa 1

3. InmsdaueNaUgansITy
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2.3 ngAYNRMEAU - 17BN (Major Electives) 15 niigfin oniseumuauaula laganunsn

Honiseuinunguivile

1. AUNISHARAINeUnS (Film Production)

.. o MU JyrUsAunau
THHIY 518997391 L. |wee| L & .
NUB-NA NIDNUAITNY
nguN1sWeUUN (Screenwriting)
FMS 315 | Screenwriting Workshop 3 -
FMS 319 | Advanced Screenwriting Workshop 3 -
FMS 323 | Screenwriting for Specific Genres 3 -
ngun1sAMY (Directing)
FMS 310 | Directing Actors 3 -
FMS 325 | Film Authorship 3 -
FMS 329 | Scene Directing 3 -
NEUN1TUTNI5UNBEE (Production Management)
FMS 330 | Production Planning for Film 3 -
FMS 337 | Budgeting and Scheduling 3 -
FMS 339 | Foreign Film Production Service 3 -
NEUNTRBNUUUIUET1NMNEUAS (Production Design)
FMS 345 | Production Design for Film 3 -
FMS 346 | Set Decoration and Props Making 3 -
FMS 347 | Costume Design and Special Effects Makeup 3 -
ngun1saBAEUAS (Cinematography)
FMS 350 | Advanced Cinematography 3 -
FMS 355 | Lighting for Film and Screen Media 3 -
FMS 357 | Shot and Frame Design 3 -
NEUN1ITEAUNN (Editing)
FMS 360 | Post Production Workshop 3 -
FMS 367 | Film Editing 3 -
FMS 369 | Aesthetics of Editing 3 -
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.- L. U Fv1UsAunau
WY 3YDIV . _ | wnem " .
nuenn WIBNUAINS

! LA =]
NAUNITUUNNLALBBNLUULEES (Sound)

FMS 370 | Sound Recording for Film 3 -
FMS 375 | Sound Design and Scoring for Film 3 -
FMS 377 | Audio Post Production Workshop 3 -

wazueAuIsaY 2 31 (6 nuqeia) Aenaluil
FMS 433 | Film Production I 3 -

FMS 434 | Film Production I 3 -

2. fMugININMeURsuazdese (Film and Screen Media Business)

Y. u MUY JyrUsAunou
INEIUN I1YYBIVYN VoA LNIN - & o
KUWBYNA NIDNUAIUY
FMS 380 | Marketing and Distribution 3 -
FMS 381 | Film Curating and Exhibition 3 -
FMS 383 | Pitching and Financing 3 -
FMS 337 | Budgeting and Scheduling 3 -
FMS 339 | Foreign Film Production Service 3 -

3. AUANYURSANBILALNISHARAINEUASNIEBN (Film Studies and Alternative Filmmaking)

A ‘- MU JyrdsAunau
HHIY 51838391 R B3 1o N .
NnuUB-NA NIDNUAINNY
FMS 390 | Contemporary Themes in Film: Theory and Practice 3 -
FMS 391 | Advanced Film Aesthetics 3 -
FMS 325 | Film Authorship 3 -
FMS 327 | Space, Time, Sound and Moving Image 3 -
FMS 493 | Alternative Filmmaking Workshop 3 -

10 \ vangasSanes aazAdialidonazAalzameuni Insdnm 2566



4. IUNSHAASAIMSUNNEURS (Acting for Screen)

.- L. MUY y1UsAUnau
SWEIYN 30YDIV | wem | L g .
nuenn WIaNUANS

FMS 411 | Advanced Acting for Screen

FMS 413 | Acting for Specific Genres

FMS 415 | Voice and Movement for the Screen Actor

FMS 417 | Advanced Acting Techniques

W (SN} (N (SN} (SN}
1

FMS 419 | Casting and Audition Techniques

5. ANUNISHANTSE (Series Production)

.- 4. MUY v 1UeAUnau
IWEIY 3YDIV o lwem | L g .
wiqenn WIBNWUAINS

FMS 421 | Audience and Series Analysis

FMS 423 | Screenwriting for Series

FMS 425 | Trend in Global and Regional Context for Series

FMS 427 | Series Pitching and Development

(6N] [6N] (6N] [6N] (6N]
1

FMS 429 | Series Production

2.4 ngEiv v (Minor) 15 vitaeiia
o = = a a ° I a I a ] = = =
UnAnw aunsadeniseudvlndiwiu 15 vdlefin nnguiviseliil viengudu 7

Az oyl AR duAYIn nswdsunlasseinlag Wegluneefiiavesnaud

3w (Minor) nguiwndendvia 15 miefn

- AlyNsasNANLAYNIAN

o o 4 a YN y1UsAunau
INEIUN IYYBIUN LNIN Y
e WIONUANS
DGM 311 | Essential Drawing for Animation 3 -

aa o aa a
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DGM 312 | Digital Painting 3 -
TEC 006 | Introduction to Visual Effects 3 -
DGM 361 | International Business in Animation and Visual Effects 3 -
DGM 351 | Visual Effects | 3 -
- Alvnsanenndavia
IWEIY 1830391 QTM:J N3 ﬁmqﬂ:’qﬁudau
enn VIaNUAINS
DGM 321 | History of Photography 3 -
DGM 322 | Photography Techniques 3 -
DGM 323 | Basic Image Editing and Management Application 3 -
DGM 471 | Commercial Photography 3 -
DGM 373 | People Photography 3 -
- Alvmsudndsuazaunidiviudediva
. i MUY v 1U9AUnaU
INREIVN IYVDIVY L - LNIM . Y
BUIBNA NIDNUAIUY
TEC 005 | Visual and Music Technology LECT 3 -
DGM 207 | Introduction to Sound Production 3 -
DGM 331 | Music Theory and Basic Songwriting LECT 3 -
DGM 332 | Recording Technology | 3 -
DGM 334 | Mixing Techniques 3 -

12 '\
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- Flnnsuanninnsidindindaulnikasdana

o i U Jy1UsAUnau
INEIU YYBIUN L. N3N . Y
BUWNA NIDNUAIUY
TEC 006 | Introduction to Visual Effects 3 -
TEC 008 | 2D Computer Graphics Technology 3 -
DGM 207 | Introduction to Sound Production 3 -
DGM 524 | Conceptual Design 3 -
DGM 527 | Motion Graphics 3 -
- E@INAAULNTHARS
.- .. MUY Fy1UsAUnau
Bl GRE 518%23Y1 L. N | L o .
KUBYNA NIDNUAINUY
PFA 108 | Performing Arts for Self-Discovery 3 -
PFA 201 | Performance Historiography 3 -
PFA 202 | Anthology of Dramatic Literature 3 -
PFA 301 | Performance Studies in Context 3 -
PFA 303 | Social Marketing for Performing Arts 3 -
- aivingnsganendes Inglusiid way Mswdndoaniud
FvUsAu
. 4L U fiau
NIV INYVYIVYN L3N - &
RIDNU
Miehn A3
BRS 201 Broadcast Announcing 3 -
BRS 202 Digital Media Narrative 3 -
BRS 203 Production Design 3 -
BRS 301 Broadcasting and Streaming Media Insight 3 -
BRS 302 Broadcasting and Streaming Media 3 -
Entrepreneurship
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- ANINBIUNLAENISIANTSENTIANSMAENTUSEY

AY1U9AY
. 4 U nau
SREIY S18%973%U7 LWNSA o
ERITA
g AU3

EDM 101 | Introduction to Event and MICE Business

EDM 102 | Event Experience Design and Creation

EDM 103 | Event and MICE Management and Planning

EDM 213 | Event and MICE Workshop

(6N] (N} (6N} W (6N]
1

EDM 306 | Promotional Planning for Event and MICE

3. WNINIYEBNDETE (Free Elective) 6 niiefin
UnAnwransaldenseuiraendaseog ey 6 BUBAR 2INTIBIIRLE) AIUAITITT

\Hondaszvasnnizy MielvdendaseniUnauluuvingrdensaunm

. ‘o MU JyrdsAunau
INEIUN I1YYBIUN oA LNIN - X Y
NnUB-NA NIDNUAIUY
594 6 nIEnn
A 4 MUY AyrUsAunau
INEIVN INYVYIVYN oA N3N - X Y
NBUIB-NH NIDNWUAIUY
| |
FMS 551 | Acting for Film 3 -
FMS 552 | Film Narrative Workshop 3 -
FMS 553 | Scoring for Film Workshop 3 -
FMS 555 | Graphics and Animation 3 -
FMS 556 | Surveys of Asian Films 3 -
FMS 557 | Surveys of European and American Films 3 -
FMS 558 | Surveys of South East Asian Films 3 -

14 \ vangasSanes aazAdialidonazAalzameuni Insdnm 2566



FMS 559
FMS 560
FMS 561
FMS 563

FMS 564
FMS 565
FMS 566
FMS 567
FMS 568
FMS 569

Experimental Filmmaking Workshop
Documentary Filmmaking Workshop
Filmmaker Master Class

Advanced Editing Techniques

Special Effects and Digital Compositing for
Film

Film Archive Studies

Screenwriting for Comedy

Screenwriting for Drama

Directing for Comedy

Directing for Drama

W W[ W| W

WD W W] W W| W
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SHEIY

S18%273%U7

U

Yd8nn

L3N

AYIUIAUNDU

= é’l’ 14
NIDNUAITNY

FMS 570
FMS 571
FMS 572
FMS 573
FMS 574
FMS 576
FMS 578
FMS 579
FMS 580
FMS 581
FMS 582
FMS 583
FMS 584
FMS 585
FMS 586

Conceptual Design for Film Production
Film Producing

Entertainment Law

Structure of Narrative Art

Continuity in Film and Television
History of Cinematography

Music Appreciation for Film

Character Studies

Color Grading for Film and Screen Media
Business Development in Screen Media
Philosophy and Concept in Cinema
Relaxation and Concentration for Acting
History of Screen Acting

Art Direction

Visual Effects for Film

W OWLW | W[ OVLW | W[ VLW| W] W[V WV WV W W
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s18¥avIMUaNgasInAlulagindin

#1913 v1d0INa

1. viaadvanealy (General Education) 30 wiaein

I¥a o MU AyrUsAunau
- 5189%23Y1 o NI r .
U1 nuUB-NA NIDNUAITUNY
NgUYIN1WDINGE (9 MiIwhin)
EN 101 | Everyday English 3 -
EN 102 | Social English 3 -
EN 103 | Global English 3 -
NFUVIYIUIMINNBLIVIAN (21 iaefin)
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 -
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 -
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 -
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 -
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 -
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable Development 3 -
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 -
53U 30 NN
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2. NUINIBILRNIE (Professional Education) 90 #eis (L anI1z@1v1nINg)

2.1 Wwnamgiiug1u 30 vuighn

.. 4. MU AyrUsAunau
el GRE 5183231 . N3N - X Y
nuB-NA NIDNUAIUY
nEaAmiiugumainemans (6 wein)
TEC 001 | Science and Creativity 3 -
TEC 002* | Life Sciences for Creative Learning 3 -
naaniugrumanalulad (18 wiefn)
TEC 003* | Computer Graphics Technology 3 -
TEC 004* | Digital Photography Technology 3 -
TEC 005 | Visual and Music Technology 3 -
TEC 006* | Introduction to Visual Effects 3 -
TEC 007* | Fundamental Studio Project Workshop 3 -
TEC 008* | 2D Computer Graphics Technology 3 -
nawiniugrumsadamans (6 i)
TEC 009 | Mathematics and Creativity 3 -
TEC 010 | Fundamental Mathematics for Digital Media 3 -
B 30 | vefin

a A & a a wva
WEme: * 91890 IMNIU UANNS

Dunged] 12 miwin

18 \
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2.2 A Uaw1zAU-UsAy (Major Requirements) 60 wefia

221

naadvImaluladianizany) 42 wilein

2.2.1.1 nguAvianizau - Jadu (Major Requirements) 21 yiiiein

(RWza1vRdva)
Y 4. U Fv1UsAunau
El/GRRN S18%83UN Lo wse | L g Y
KUW-NA NIDNUAITNY
DGM 201 | Visual Storytelling 3 -
DGM 202 | Digital Media Business and Management 3 -
DGM 205* | Cinematography For Digital Media 3 -
DGM 206 | Script Writing for Digital Media 3 -
DGM 207* | Introduction to Sound Production 3 -
DGM 301* | Video Post Production 3 -
DGM 491* | Moving Image Production 3 -
594 21 Vel

wnews: * se3niidulnnnisufiinis

Dungud] 9 wiein
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2.2.1.2 ngudvianizau - ien (Major Electives) 21 vhenn

(RWILENVIAINA) LEnBeuRIuAINNaula 21 wilein

SREIY

518%973%7

71U

Yd8nn

L3N

AYIUIAUNDU

G~ 4’!’ b4
NIDNUAIUNY

DGM 303*
DGM 304*
DGM 305*
DGM 306*
DGM 307*
DGM 308*
DGM 309*
DGM 311*
DGM 312*
DGM 313*
DGM 314*
DGM 315%
DGM 321
DGM 322*
DGM 323*
DGM 324*
DGM 331
DGM 332*
DGM 333*
DGM 334*
DGM 335*
DGM 341*
DGM 342*
DGM 343*
DGM 351*
DGM 352
DGM 353*

Basic Electrical System

Basic Electronics and Programming
Computer System and Technology
Computer Programing and its application
Imaging and Photographic Technology
Entertainment Technology |
Entertainment Technology |l

Essential Drawing for Animation

Digital Painting

Character Design

Lighting and Rendering

Digital Sculpture

History of Photography

Photography Techniques

Basic Image Editing and Management Application
Studio Photography

Music Theory and Basic Song Writing
Recording Technology |

Sound Reinforcement

Mixing Techniques

Sound Synthesis

Animation

3D Character Set Up

Character Animation

Visual Effects |

Visual Effects ||

Advanced Compositing Techniques

W W[ W] W WLV WL W[V W VWVLV]VWIVLI WV VWOV WV VLV] WV WV W
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SREIY

51839737

U

Yd8nn

L3N

AyrUsAUNaY

WIONUANS

DGM 354*%
DGM 361

DGM 365*
DGM 366*
DGM 367
DGM 368*
DGM 369
DGM 371*
DGM 372%
DGM 373*
DGM 374*
DGM 375%

DGM 381*

DGM 382*
DGM 383*
DGM 393
DGM 394*

DGM 395*
DGM 396
DGM 397*
DGM 398*
DGM 399*
DGM 441*
DGM 461
DGM 471*
DGM 481*

Dynamic Simulations

International Business in Animation and
Visual Effects

Japanese for Digital Media Communication
Chinese for Digital Media Communication
Korean for Digital Media Communication
French for Digital Media Communication
International Communication for Digital Media
Photography Digital Printing

Lighting for Digital Photography

People Photography

Digital Imaging in Photography

Video Footage for Commercial

Recording Technology I

Advanced Mixing Techniques

Sound Design for Digital Media

Digital Media Analysis and Criticism

Digital Media Editing

Japanese for Digital Media Communication
|

Chinese for Digital Media Communication |l
Korean for Digital Media Communication |l

French for Digital Media Communication |l

3D Motion Graphics

Character Dynamic Simulations

Producing for Animation and Visual Effects
Commercial Photography

Basic Music Creation for Digital Media

aa o aa

3

W W W W W[WLW]| W[ W W] W

WELSEY DGM

332

VeS8 DGM

334

W W] W | W
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DGM 519* | User Interface and User Experience Design 3 -

DGM 524* | Conceptual Design 3 -

DGM 527* | Motion Graphics 3 -
.- L. MU Fy1UsAunau
Ei/GRRN 318387391 .. | wse _ Y
NnuUB-NA NIDNUAINY

DGM 535% | Journalism and Documentary Photography 3 -

DGM 540% | 2D Animation 3 -

53U 21 Vil
vanewn: * eivmduivimsuFoans

v nanizinu-den UsznaumesiedniiduinnisufiRnis 156 wiiein wavsieiv

Mdungud 15 wiein

2.2.2 83 lATIIU 9 wiledn

A 4 MU FyrUsAunau
WA 318031 R BT 1o T )
wiena MI0NUAYS

DGM 212* | Studio Project | 3 -

DGM 213* | Studio Project |l 3 -

DGM 214* | Studio Project Il 3 -

32 9 VPR

a A & a a wva
Weme: * 91890 ImMNeU UANIS

nauirlasany Usznaumesednidudvmisufiinng 9 wieia

2.2.3  MsinUszaunsaRuInAYINININSEeuiTIInsingy 9 wihein

. .. MUY Jy1UsAunau
THHIY 18387391 L. | wsm | L g .
nUWNH NIDNWUAIIUJ
DGM 400 | Career Preparation 3 -
DGM 435%* | Degree Project Research and Development 3 -
DGM 436* | Degree Project in Digital Media 3 -
54 9 nenn

22 '\
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wanee: * sediduivmnalianis

WINMANUTEAUNTARITN/ATIYININITNISISEUITINNITINU Usenaumesnedund

I~ a a wa 1 a a d‘ <3 = I a
WUITImMIIUUANTT 6 UI8NG Lazuazsnelgnidungus 3 niiena

3. NUINIVAINDESE (Free Elective) 15 virein

UnAnwiaunsadeniseulividendaseog1sioy 15 WIBAN INTIWITIFIE AIUATTI

Tvdendasyvenny visedydendasyniUaaeulunminerdengunm

SREIY

S18%273%7

U

Mu2enn

LNIN

Ay1UsAUNaY

vIaNUAIUNS

DGM 510
DGM 511
DGM 512
DGM 513
DGM 514
DGM 515
DGM 516
DGM 517
DGM 518
DGM 520
DGM 521
DGM 522
DGM 523
DGM 525
DGM 526

DGM 528
DGM 529
DGM 530
DGM 531
DGM 532
DGM 533

Black & white Photography

Fashion Photography

Zone System

Landscape Photography

The Business of Photography
Selected Topics in Digital Media
Digital Content Marketing

Matte Painting for Visual Effects
Acting for Animation

Motion Capture Technology Implementation
Scripting in Python & MEL
Advanced Modeling

Creature Modeling

Stop Motion

Procedural Modeling and Animation
Techniques for Visual Effects
Advanced Sound Synthesis
Advanced Sound Desing

Sound Arts

Computer Games Sound Production
Film Music Composition

Acoustics

aa o aa
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DGM 534
DGM 536
DGM 537
DGM 538

Experimental Music Composition

Texturing Design and Development for Animation

Visual Effects Il

Advanced Sound Reinforcement

DGM 352

W W] W W

DGM 333

SHEIY

518%973%7

U

Mi2enn

bNIN

Ay1UsAUnNaY

WIBNUAINS

DGM 539
DGM 541
DGM 542
DGM 545
DGM 546
DGM 547
DGM 548
DGM 549

DGM 550
DGM 551
DGM 552

History of Moving Images
Information Design

Multi-Platform Brand Execution
Types in Motion

Selected topics in Digital Media Il
Selected Topics in Digital Media lll
Selected Topics in Digital Media IV
Experimental Design in Motion Design
and Mixed Media

Architecture Photography

Event Photography

Theory and Criticism in Photography

W W[ W W W W] W W
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First Semester 1/1 2566
Course Course Title uUIUNLEAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Unil | avna | Un@ | duna | Un@ | duna
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3
DCA 008 | Introduction to Movie Making 3
6
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title IUIUAULAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Unil | duna | Un@ | a@ufa | Und | @una
GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3
DCA 008 | Introduction to Movie Making 3
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 3
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the 3 3
Future
EN 101 Everyday English 3 3
DCA 004 | Digital Photography 3 3
12 18

aa o aa
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Second Semester

Course Course Title 1UIUAULAR
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | @una | Und | duna | Und | auia
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3 3
GE 106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3 3
Development
GE 107 Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership 3 3 3
Skills
EN 102 | Social English 3 3 3
DCA 001 | Arts of Storytelling 3 3 3
FMS 102 | Film Production Techniques 3 3 3
FMS 103 | Basic Acting for Film 3 3 3
21 21 21
Summer Session
Course Course Title IUIUAUBAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Und | auna | Und | duna | Un@ | auna
EN 101 Everyday English 3
DCA 008 | Introduction to Movie Making 3
DCA 004 | Digital Photography 3
9
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First Semester 2567
Course Course Title uIUnUEAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | avia | Und | auia | Un@A | auna
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3
DCA 002 | History of World Cinema 3 3 3
DCA 003 | Arts of Presentation 3 3 3
DCA 005 | Art Appreciation for Film 3 3 3
FMS 203 | World Cinema 3 3 3
FMS 204 | Script Analysis 3 3 3
FMS 207 | Cinematography 3 3 3
21 21 21
Second Semester
Course Course Title UL
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Unil | aufa | Un@ | a@ufa | Und | @una
EN 103 | Global English 3 3 3
FMS 101 | Film Aesthetics 3 3 3
FMS 205 | Storytelling for Screenplay 3 3 3
FMS 206 | Design and Visualization for Film 3 3 3
FMS 208 | Film and Screen Media Industry 3 3 3
FMS 209 | Fundamental in Post Production 3 3 3
FMS 300 | Film Production | 3 3 3
21 21 21
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Summer Session

Course Course Title UIUAULAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | awna | Un@ | dufa | Und | auna
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the 3
Future
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3
9
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First Semester 2568
Course Course Title N8N
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | duna | Un@ | duna | Und | duna
DCA 006 | The Arts and Politics in Cinema 3 3 3
FMS 315 | Screenwriting Workshop 3 3 3
FMS 323 | Screenwriting for Specific Genres 3 3 3
FMS 433 | Film Production I 3 3 3
Minor 1 3 3 3
Minor 2 3 3 3
18 18 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title uIUnLEAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Und | duna | Un@ | duna | Und | auna
DCA 007 | Cinema and Literature 3 3 3
FMS 309 | Film Analysis and Criticism 3 3 3
FMS 319 | Advanced Screenwriting Workshop 3 3 3
FMS 434 | Film Production I 3 3 3
Minor 3 3 3 3
Minor 4 3 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3 3
21 21 21
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First Semester 2569
Course Course Title N8N
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | auna | Und | auna | Un@ | a@una
FMS 435 | Degree Project Research and 3 3 3
Development
Minor 5 3 3 3
Free Elective 2 3 3 3
9 9 9
Second Semester
Course Course Title I1UIUAUBAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | avna | Un@ | éwna | Un@ | @una
FMS 400 | Career Preparation in Screen Media 3 3 3
%30
FMS 487 | Internship in Film and Screen Media
Business
FMS 436 | Degree Project in Cinematic Arts 3 3 3
6 6 6
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First Semester 1/1 2566

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | @ufa | Un@ | ewna | UndA | @una
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3
TEC 005 | Visual and Music Technology 3

6

First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unil | auna | Un@ | d@una | Un@ | d@una
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3
TEC 005 | Visual and Music Technology 3
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 3
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the 3 3
Future

EN 101 | Everyday English 3 3
TEC 002 | Life Sciences for Creative Learning 3 3
TEC 004 | Digital Photography Technology 3 3

15 21
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Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @vfa | Un@ | auna | Und | awna
GE 105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3 3
GE 106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3 3
Development
GE 107 Entrepreneurial Spirit and 3 3 3
Leadership Skills
EN 102 Social English 3 3 3
TEC 003 | Computer Graphics Technology 3 3 3
TEC 007 | Fundamental Studio Project 3 3 3
Workshop
TEC 008 | 2D Computer Graphics Technology 3 3 3
21 21 21
Summer Session
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unil | duna | Un@ | d@una | UnA | @una
TEC 005 | Visual and Music Technology 3
TEC 002 | Life Sciences for Creative Learning 3
TEC 004 | Digital Photography Technology 3
9
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First Semester 2567
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Number Und | dufa | Un@ | ewna | Un@ | @uia
GE 102 Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3
TEC 001 Science and Creativity 3 3 3
TEC 006 | Introduction to Visual Effects 3 3 3
DGM 201 | Visual Storytelling 3 3 3
DGM 202 | Digital Media Business and 3 3 3

Management

DGM 311 | Essential Drawing for Animation 3 3 3
DGM 491 | Moving Image Production 3 3 3
21 21 21

Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2

Number Und | @via | Un@ | auna | Un@ | auna
EN 103 Global English 3 3 3
TEC 009 | Mathematics and Creativity 3 3 3
DGM 205 | Cinematography 3 3 3
DGM 206 | Script Writing for Digital Media 3 3 3
DGM 207 | Introduction to Sound Production 3 3 3
DGM 212 | Studio Project | 3 3 3
DGM 341 | Animation 3 3 3
21 21 21
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Summer Session

U 1/1

U 1/2

Course Course Title

Number

GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning

GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the
Future

GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life
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First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Number Un@ | duna | Un@d | aufa | Un@ | @una
EN 101 Everyday English 3
DGM 213 | Studio Project |l 3 3 3
DGM 312 | Digital Painting 3 3 3
DGM 313 | Character Design 3 3 3
DGM 314 | Lighting and Rendering 3 3 3
DGM 343 | Character Animation 3 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3 3
18 18 21

Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2

Number Unil | auna | Un@ | duna | UnA | d@una

TEC 010 Fundamental Mathematics for Digital 3 3 3
Media

DGM 214 | Studio Project lll 3 3 3
DGM 301 | Video Post-Production 3 3 3
DGM 315 | Digital Sculpture 3 3 3
Free Elective 2 3 3 3
Free Elective 3 3 3 3
18 18 18
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First Semester 2567
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Un@ | auna | Un@ | @ufa | Un@ | duna
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3
TEC 001 | Science and Creativity 3 3 3
TEC 006 | Introduction to Visual Effects 3 3 3
DGM 201 | Visual Storytelling 3 3 3
DGM 202 | Digital Media Business and Management 3 3 3
DGM 311 | Essential Drawing for Animation 3 3 3
DGM 491 | Moving Image Production 3 3 3
21 21 21
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Unil | duna | Un@ | d@una | UnA | anna
EN 103 Global English 3 3 3
TEC 009 Mathematics and Creativity 3 3 3
DGM 205 | Cinematography 3 3 3
DGM 206 | Script Writing for Digital Media 3 3 3
DGM 207 | Introduction to Sound Production 3 3 3
DGM 212 | Studio Project | 3 3 3
DGM 351 | Visual Effects 1 3 3 3
21 21 21
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Summer Session

U 1/1

U 1/2

Course Course Title

Number

GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning

GE 103 Technology and Innovation for the
Future

GE 104 Aesthetics and Well-being for Life
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First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Number Und | avna | Un@ | éwna | Un@ | anna
EN 101 Everyday English 3
DGM 213 | Studio Project |l 3 3 3
DGM 312 | Digital Painting 3 3 3
DGM 313 | Character Design 3 3 3
DGM 314 | Lighting and Rendering 3 3 3
DGM 352 | Visual Effects |l 3 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3 3
18 18 21

Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2

Number Unil | @ufa | Un@ | aufa | Und | duna

TEC 010 Fundamental Mathematics for Digital 3 3 3
Media

DGM 214 | Studio Project lll 3 3 3
DGM 301 | Video Post-Production 3 3 3
DGM 315 | Digital Sculpture 3 3 3
Free Elective 2 3 3 3
Free Elective 3 3 3 3
18 18 18
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First Semester 2567
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Number Und | aufia | Un@ | aufa | Un@ | duna
GE 102 Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3
TEC 001 Science and Creativity 3 3 3
TEC 006 | Introduction to Visual Effects 3 3 3
DGM 201 | Visual Storytelling 3 3 3
DGM 202 | Digital Media Business and Management 3 3 3
DGM 311 | Essential Drawing for Animation 3 3 3
DGM 491 | Moving Image Production 3 3 3
21 21 21

Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2

Number Unil | duia | Un@ | anna | Un@ | a@una
EN 103 Global English 3 3 3
TEC 009 Mathematics and Creativity 3 3 3
DGM 205 | Cinematography 3 3 3
DGM 206 | Script Writing for Digital Media 3 3 3
DGM 207 | Introduction to Sound Production 3 3 3
DGM 212 | Studio Project | 3 3 3
DGM 461 | Producing for Animation and Visual 3 3 3

Effects

21 21 21
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Summer Session

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | duna | Und | auna | Un@ | @una
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3

9
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First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | aufia | Un@ | dufa | Un@ | @uia
EN 101 Everyday English 3
DGM 213 | Studio Project |l 3 3 3
DGM 312 | Digital Painting 3 3 3
DGM 313 | Character Design 3 3 3
DGM 314 | Lighting and Rendering 3 3 3
DGM 361 | International Business in Animation and 3 3 3
Visual Effects
Free Elective 1 3 3 3
18 18 21

Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | aufa | Un@A | d@una | Un@ | auna
TEC 010 Fundamental Mathematics for Digital 3 3 3

Media
DGM 214 | Studio Project Il 3 3 3
DGM 301 | Video Post-Production 3 3 3
DGM 315 | Digital Sculpture 3 3 3

Free Elective 2 3 3 3

Free Elective 3 3 3 3

18 18 18
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First Semester 2567
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | duna | Und | auna | Un@A | auna
GE 102 Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3
TEC 001 Science and Creativity 3 3 3
TEC 006 Introduction to Visual Effects 3 3 3
DGM 201 | Visual Storytelling 3 3 3
DGM 202 | Digital Media Business and Management 3 3 3
DGM 321 | History of Photography 3 3 3
DGM 491 | Moving Image Production 3 3 3
21 21 21
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Unil | auia | UnA | auna | Un@ | anna
EN 103 Global English 3 3 3
TEC 009 | Mathematics and Creativity 3 3 3
DGM 205 | Cinematography 3 3 3
DGM 206 | Script Writing for Digital Media 3 3 3
DGM 207 | Introduction to Sound Production 3 3 3
DGM 212 | Studio Project | 3 3 3
DGM 324 | Studio Photography 3 3 3
21 21 21
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Summer Session

U 1/1

Course Course Title

Number

GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning

GE 103 Technology and Innovation for the
Future

GE 104 Aesthetics and Well-being for Life
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First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | duna | Und | auna | Un@A | auna
EN 101 Everyday English 3
DGM 213 | Studio Project Il 3 3 3
DGM 323 | Basic Image Editing and Management 3 3 3
Application
DGM 371 | Photography Digital Printing 3 3 3
DGM 471 | Commercial Photography 3 3 3
DGM 375 | Video Footage for Stock 3 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3 3
18 18 21
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Unf | avia | Un@ | @via | Un@ | @wna
TEC 010 | Fundamental Mathematics for Digital 3 3 3
Media
DGM 214 | Studio Project lll 3 3 3
DGM 301 | Video Post-Production 3 3 3
DGM 374 | Digital Imaging in Photography 3 3 3
Free Elective 2 3 3 3
Free Elective 3 3 3 3
18 18 18
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First Semester 2567
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Unf | avfa | Und | avfa | UnA | @wna
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3
TEC 001 | Science and Creativity 3 3 3
TEC 006 | Introduction to Visual Effects 3 3 3
DGM 201 | Visual Storytelling 3 3 3
DGM 202 | Digital Media Business and Management 3 3 3
DGM 311 | Essential Drawing for Animation 3 3 3
DGM 491 | Moving Image Production 3 3 3
21 21 21
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Unil | duna | UnA | auna | Un@ | anna
EN 103 | Global English 3 3 3
TEC 009 | Mathematics and Creativity 3 3 3
DGM 205 | Cinematography 3 3 3
DGM 206 | Script Writing for Digital Media 3 3 3
DGM 207 | Introduction to Sound Production 3 3 3
DGM 212 | Studio Project | 3 3 3
DGM 394 | Digital Media Editing 3 3 3
21 21 21
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Summer Session

U 1/1

Course Course Title

Number

GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning

GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the
Future

GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life
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First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2

Number Und | duna | Un@ | auna | Un@ | auna
EN 101 Everyday English 3
DGM 213 | Studio Project Il 3 3 3
DGM 519 | User Interface and User Experience Design 3 3 3
DGM 524 | Conceptual Design 3 3 3
DGM 527 | Motion Graphics 3 3 3
DGM 540 | 2D Animation 3 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3 3
18 18 21

Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2

Number Unil | duna | UnA | auna | Un@ | anna

TEC 010 | Fundamental Mathematics for Digital 3 3 3
Media

DGM 214 | Studio Project Il 3 3 3
DGM 301 | Video Post-Production 3 3 3
DGM 399 | 3D Motion Graphics 3 3 3
Free Elective 2 3 3 3
Free Elective 3 3 3 3
18 18 18

aa o aa

wangasSanes aazadialidonazAalzameuni Insdnem 2566

/4T




d19193v7den

JudN 2

RWIZATULADNNISHAMRYILALAUNIAINSUT DA

a o

IN

a

%

Na

First Semester 2567
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2

Number Und | duna | Und | auna | Un@A | auna
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3
TEC 001 | Science and Creativity 3 3 3
TEC 006 | Introduction to Visual Effects 3 3 3
DGM 201 | Visual Storytelling 3 3 3
DGM 202 | Digital Media Business and Management 3 3 3
DGM 332 | Recording Technology | 3 3 3
DGM 491 | Moving Image Production 3 3 3
21 21 21

Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2

Number Unil | auia | UnA | auna | Un@ | anna
EN 103 | Global English 3 3 3
TEC 009 | Mathematics and Creativity 3 3 3
DGM 205 | Cinematography 3 3 3
DGM 206 | Script Writing for Digital Media 3 3 3
DGM 207 | Introduction to Sound Production 3 3 3
DGM 212 | Studio Project | 3 3 3
DGM 331 | Music Theory and Basic Song Writing 3 3 3
21 21 21
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Summer Session

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Unf | avna | Un@ | auna | Un@ | anna
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3

9
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First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | avia | Und | @via | Un@ | @wna
EN 101 Everyday English 3
DGM 213 | Studio Project Il 3 3 3
DGM 481 | Basic Music Creation for Digital Media 3 3 3
DGM 333 | Sound Reinforcement 3 3 3
DGM 334 | Mixing Techniques 3 3 3
DGM 383 | Sound Design for Digital Media 3 3 3

Free Elective 1 3 3 3

18 18 21

Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Unil | auia | UnA | auna | Un@ | anna
TEC 010 | Fundamental Mathematics for Digital 3 3 3

Media
DGM 214 | Studio Project Il 3 3 3
DGM 301 | Video Post-Production 3 3 3
DGM 335 | Sound Synthesis 3 3 3

Free Elective 2 3 3 3

Free Elective 3 3 3 3

18 18 18
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First Semester 2569
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Unf | avfa | Und | @vfa | Un@ | @wna
DGM 400 | Career Preparation 3 3 3
DGM 435 | Degree Project Research and 3 3 3
Development
Free Elective 4 3 3 3
Free Elective 5 3 3 3
12 12 12
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unil | duia | UnA | auna | Un@ | anna
DGM 436 | Degree Project in Digital Media 3 3 3
3 3 3
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